
Q11 Qualifikationsphase Schuljahr 2015/2016 

Stand:  11.03.2016 

 Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag 

1 1f1 Alb /R-Wt PF1 
1f2 Bra 221 
1sp Kt H18 
1sps1 Mül /R-Sa H19 
1ph1 Gr 214 
1phbio Kis 213 
1inf By 102 
1b1 Kei 615 
1b4 Säl 616 

1g1 Fs H6 
1e2 R-St 603 
1e3 Breu /R-Tu 502 
1e4 Hr 503 
1d5 Mül 206 
1g6 Ln H8 
1e7 Sf 623 
1d8 Scd 207 

1wr3 Ba 601 
1s-t Fi 613 
1psy2 Bal 623 
1tü1 Hac 201 

1m1 La 109 
1d2 Ln 202 
1g3 Hr H18 
1g4 Ban H19 
1e5 Jg /R-Sf 501 
1e6 Lk/R-Sb 504 
1e7 Sf 623 
1m8 Scr 103 

1isp Ho H31 
1sps2 Jg /R-Stu PF2 
1ph3 Ps/R-Hu 213 
1b3 R-Fi 616 
1b5 Std /R-Kn 615 
1psy1 Bal 303 

2 

3 
1k1 Hil H18 
1k2 Stf 303 
1k3 Sct H17 
1ev Bi H5 
1eth1 Fs H7 
1eth2 Hc 603 
1eth3 Ba 602 
1eth4 Kol H19 

1m1 La 109 
1m2 Gr 208 
1d3 Kol /R-Ha 204 
1d4 Scä /R-Bi 206 
1e5 Jg /R-Sf 603 
1e6 Lk /R-Sb 504 
1m7 Mü 108 
1m8 Scr 115 

1spo5 Hö/R-Pü THN 
1spo6 Fi SB1 
1spo7 Sct THA 
1ku2 Wi 210 
1ku3 Kö 232 
1ku4 Wr 604 
1mu2 Str 30 

1e1 Pu 501 
1e2 R-St 603 
1m3 Ml 103 
1m4 Sr 110 
1m5 Wag 09 
1m6 We 108 
1d7 Gg 204 
1d8 Scd 207 

1geo1 Buh 603 
1geo2 Gf 104 
1geo3 Hör 214 
1geo4 Ho 607 
1wr1 Ba 602 
1wr2 Ri 601 

4 

1d1 Ftz 202 
1sk2 Mio 222 
1sk3 Ln H8 
1sk4 Sü H6 
1d5 Mül 206 
1d6 Ft 207 
1sk7 Hc 8 
1e8 Stb /R-Ka 504 

5 
1e1 Pu 501 
1d2 Ln 202 
1m3 Ml 103 
1m4 Sr 110 
1m5 Wag 09 
1m6 We 208 
1d7 Gg 204 
1g8 Ft H7 

1spo1 Fb /R-Sa THA 
1spo2 Sct /R-Ar TB1 
1spo3 Hö/R-Kr TB3 
1spo4 Lik /R-Sw THN 
1ku1 Sth 232 
1ku5 Wr 604 
1mu1 Lu 111 

1d1 Ftz 202 
1g2 Bal H6 
1e3 Breu /R-Tu 502 
1d4 Scä /R-Bi 206 
1g5 Har 104 
1d6 Ft 207 
1g7 Gg H7 
1e8 Stb /R-Ka 504 

1ph2 Kis 213 
1c Bet 8 
1b2 Hc 615 

1d1 Ftz 202 
1m2 Gr 208 
1d3 Kol /R-Ha 204 
1e4 Hr 503 
1d5 Mül 206 
1d6 Ft 207 
1m7 Mü 108 
1e8 Stb /R-Ka 504 

6 

1sk1 Bü PF1 
1m2 Gr 208 
1d3 Kol /R-Ha 204 
1e4 Hr 503 
1sk5 Sü H6 
1sk6 Ln 207 
1m7 Mü 108 
1sk8 Hc H5 
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7  1f2 Bra 221  
chor Lu 111 
Orc Nau 30 

drg Gb Kap 
drg Di Kap 
big Nau 111 
1eko Buh 603 

8 

1isp Ho PF 
1ph3 Ps/R-Hu 213 
1b3 R-Fi 616 
1b5 Std /R-Kn 615 

1geo1 Buh 603 
1geo2 Gf 104 
1geo3 Hör 214 
1geo4 Ho 607 
1wr1 Ba 602 
1wr2 Ri 601 

1sp Kt H18 
1sps1 Mül H19 
1ph1 Gr 214 
1phbio Kis 213 
1inf By 102 
1b1 Kei 614 
1b4 Säl 616 

1f1 Alb /R-Wt PF1 
chor Lu 111 
Orc Nau 30 
1kub Wr 604 
1ku+ Wr 604 
1WM Hrk 110 

9 
1ph2 Kis 213 
1c Bet 8 
1b2 Hc 615 

1tü1 Hac 201 
1sps2 Jg /R-Stu H36 

1f2 Bra 221 
1sp Kt H18 

1f1 Alb /R-Wt PF1 
1kub Wr 604 
1ku+ Wr 604 
1WM Hrk 110 

 

10 

1PB1 Fi 616 
1PBE Buh 616 
1WB3 Hc 615 

1WB1 Fi 616 
1WBE Bal 616 

1PK Mio Med 
1PD1 Mun 622 
1PD1 Wy 622 
1PD2 Mül 303 
1PE Sü 603 
1PSp Kr 611 
1PPh Kis 214 
1PB2 Säl 616 
1PG Ln H8 
1PWR Ba 602 
1PKu Kö 232 

1WEv Bi H5 
1WD To 201 
1WL Ro 614 
1WL Scd 614 
1WE Ftz 623 
1WB2 Hc 615 
1WG1 Bal 602 
1WG2 Fs H7 
1WGeo1 Dr 607 
1WGeo2 Gf 104 
1WGeo3 Buh 601 

 

11 

1WEv Bi H5 
1WD To 201 
1WL Ro 614 
1WL Scd 614 
1WE Ftz 623 
1WB2 Hc 615 
1WG1 Bal 602 
1WG2 Fs H7 
1WGeo1 Dr 607 
1WGeo2 Gf 104 
1WGeo3 Buh 601 

1PEth Kö 232 

12 
(13) 1PSpo Stf 614    

 


